1/13
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.2.2 Sep.20, 2019
AX1117A
1A Low Dropout Linear Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AX1117A is a low dropout positive adjustable or fixed-mode regulator with minimum of
1A output current capability. The product is specifically designed to provide well-regulated

recommended if ceramics are used as input/output capacitors.
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX 1117A X XX X
Low Dropout
Regulator
Package VOUT
E : SOT223-3L
D : TO252-3L
Blank : ADJ
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
33 : 3.3V
50 : 5.0V
Packing
Blank : Tube
A    : Taping
Top Marking (SOT223-3L) Top Marking (TO252-3L)
ADJ
1
Y
AX
Part number
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
Logo 1 71
WWX
A Functional code
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
FIX
1AX
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
1 71
WWX
V V
Output Voltage
AX1117A-15: 1.5V
AX1117A-18: 1.8V
AX1117A-25: 2.5V
AX1117A-33: 3.3V
AX1117A-50: 5.0V
Y
-A
Year:  8=2018
           9=2019
            B=2020
            C=2021
            D=2022
:
Z=2044
ADJ
1
Y
AX
Part number
ID code: internal
WW: 01~52
Logo 1 71
WWXY
A Functional code
Year:  18=2018
           19=2019